2024 Midwest Indoor Championships Results

May 25-27, 2024 Kent State Fieldhouse

Limited Pennyplane (Adult)

Tom Sova
Johsua Finn
Chuck Andraka
Jim Buxton
Mike Coplan
Joe Bartek

Limited Pennyplane (YS)
Riley Zheng

Jessica Bossenbroek
Amelia Flahie

Michael Barger

Guhyun Jeong

Jocelyn Buxton

Limited Pennyplane (YJ)
Grace Jeong

Miles Polischuk

Paul Finn

Ministick

Tom Sova
Joshua Finn
Nick Ray

Tom Norell
Hamish Christie
Hope Finn
Mike Coplan
Joe Bartek

10:39
10:35
10:24
9:22
7:56
2:34

9:39
9:37
9:25
9:24
9:16
7:16

9:38
8:47
8:00

9:44
9:31
9:24
8:21
7:05
7:02
6:16
0:35

A-6

Hamish Christie
Tom Sova

Chris Glynn
Liam Scott (YS)
Mike Coplan
Paul Finn (YJ)
Joe Bartek

Jetco ROG
Don Slusarczyk
Larry Loucka
Tom Sova

Jim Buxton
Joe Bartek

9:08
8:33
8:16
6:03
5:53
5:02
1:12

4:04
3:41
3:28
3:02
0:58

New National Records (Final):

Hamish Christie
Brett Sanborn
Brett Sanborn
Guhyun Jeong
Daniel Guo
Ben Buxton
Ben Buxton
Grace Jeong
Grace Jeong
Grace Jeong
Caleb Finn

New National Records (set then later surpassed):

Tom Sova
Daniel Guo
Miles Polischuk
Miles Polischuk
Hamish Christie
Riley Zheng
Miles Polischuk
Miles Polischuk
Miles Polischuk
Grace Jeong
Grace Jeong
Grace Jeong
Guhyun Jeong
Guhyun Jeong

YS= Youth Senior

A-6 9:08
F1D 25:29
F1L 17:03
F1IM 9:54
F1D 22:58
FIN 42.5
HLG 1:23.6
LPP 9:53
F1IM 9:53
Pennyplane 9:53
F1D 15:27

A-6 8:27
F1D 21:41
F1IM 7:14
F1M 8:12
A-6 8:56
F1IM 8:39
F1IM 8:47
LPP 8:47
Pennyplane 8:47
F1IM 9:10
LPP 9:10
Pennyplane 9:10
F1IM 8:57
F1IM 9:11

YJ= Youth Junior

Adult

Adult

Adult
YS
YS
YS
YS
YJ
Y)
YJ
Y)

Adult
YS
Y)
Y)

Adult
YS
Y)
Y)
Y)
Yj
Y)
Y)
YS
YS



